
BYTTV Pokal 2015/16

Mannschaftsmeisterschaften Schüler B -
Vorrunde Süd
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 05.03.2016 11:00

11:00
13:15
13:45
15:15
15:30

SV Oberteisendorf
DJK Altdorf
TV Waal
SV Esting
TV Waal
SV Oberteisendorf

SV Esting
TV Waal
SV Oberteisendorf
DJK Altdorf
SV Esting
DJK Altdorf

4:8
8:5
8:5
3:8
6:8
3:8
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